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HAME OF PROVIDER OB BUFFLER

THE PICKETT HOUSE FAMILY CARE HOME

STREET ADDRESH||CITY, STATE, £ COOE

3811 PICKETT
DURHAM, NC

1B |
PREFIX
Tt |

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
[EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL
REGLILATORY DR LEC IDENTIFYIRG INFORMATION)

! PROVIDER'S FLAW OF CORRECTION
[EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIEH SH0ULD BE
EAnES-REFERERCED TO THE ARPROFAIATE
OEFICIENEY]

COMPLETE

c -nl:rﬂi inltied Comments §
I
I This report is of a biennial consiruction survey
| done by Bob Gelchell on July 8, 2015.

i This facility was first ficansed as a Family Gare
| Home for six (8) ambulatory Residents {able o
| avacuale and respond without any physical or

| varbal assistance during & fire or other I
| emergancy) on Decembaer B, 1994, Based on this;
| we ara requiring the home to ba in comnplianoe

" with e 1882 and the applicable portions of the
| 20085 "Rules 104 NCAC 13G for the Licenaing o
| Famlly Care Homes", and, the 1591 (1564 :
| Revision) North Carolina State Buslding Code,
| Section 514.1, Exception 1 - Residential Care
| Homes.

I

¢l

Deficiencies were noled which will require a new [
| plan of comection.

¢ 117) Have Current San_And Fire Safety Approvals

SECTHIOMN 0300 - THE BUILDIMG
| 104 NCAC 13G 0302 DESIGNAND
[ CONSTRUCTION I
{n) The home shall have current sanitatlon and |
| fire and building safety Ingpection repons which
ahall be mainteined in the home and available for
TEiEw,

S ——

| This Rule is not met as evidenced by:
| 1 Based on chaervation, curent reports Wers
| not available at the ime of the sunvey.

I

+ Findings nclude: 1
| The current Sanitation repart for the buiiding was

I nat available at the fime of the survey
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Divigion of Health Service Ragulation ¥
[ STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES [%1] PROVIDERISUPRLIERICLIS TIFLE COMETRUCTION (3} DATE suﬁé-nfEﬁf
AMND FLAN OF CORRECTIDN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER; . moilic: B COMPLET
FCLOIZOBT - . OTioBrR01s |
MAME OF PROVIDER QR EUPPLIER STREET ADDRE Ty, 8TATE, ZIP CODE
3811 PICK 0
THE PICKETYT HOWSE FAMILY CARE HOME DURHAM, NG ! e B
! SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES. PROVIDER'S SLAN OF CORRECTION )
EHJ,IE:'FIE: [EACH 'EIIEFHSIEHI::' MIEET BE PRECEDED BY FULL i (EACH CORRECTAE ACTION SHL“EIJLD BE e | %TLEE
taG . PEGULATORY OB L3C IDEMTIFYING INFORMATION) | CROS3-REFERENCED TO THE ARPROPRIAT

DEFRCIENCY )

|

C 148 | Continued From page 1
c 1491 Ouetside Entrances/Exits-Handrails At Porchos

| SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING
10ANCAC 136G 0312 OUTSIDE ENTRANCE
| AND EXITS -
ifi Al steps, parches, stoops and ramps shall be
| provided with handralls and guardralls.

| This Rula is not mat as evidenced by
i 1. Basod on observation, the handrails were not |
| malntained aafe.

I Findings include:
|4y The laft handrail on the front walkway is loose. |
I b) The right handrail on the front walkway &

! oose.
|

C 161, Laundry Roem

| SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

| 104 MCAC 13G 03113 LAUNDRY ROOKM

, Tha laundry equipment in a famlly caré homa
| shall be located out of the living, dining, and

| badroom areas.

' This Rule is not met as evidenced by
1. Based on obaervation, the mechanical

i operabla,

| Findings Include:
| The exhaust duci on tha dryer has come apart
| and Is venting inte the bassment.

|
C 152, Floors

?’IUANL‘.ﬁEHG.D&H FLOORS
L(a) Al floors in a family care home shall be of

exhaust on the clothes dryar was not maintained .

amooth, non-akid material and so construcled as ;
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FORM APPROVED
_Divislon of Health Service 34 il
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (1] PROVIDERSUFPLER/CLLS [ MR TIPLE CONSTRLCTION (X3} DATE SURVEY
ARID BiLEM OF CORRECTION IGENTIFICATION NUMBER, A BU . COMPLETED
- FCLD3Z08T B. W 07/08/2016
HAME OF PROVIDER DR SUPPLIER STREET ADOHESS STRTE. EIP CODE

THE PICKETT HOUSE FAMILY CARE HOME

3811 PICKETT
DURHAM, NC £

(=

_pu] i |

GLRGREY STATEMENT OF DEFICERCIES
PHEFIE (EAGH DEFICIEERCY MUST BE PRECEQED BY EULL
TaG REGULATORY OR LSC iDEMTIFYING IMFORMATION|

PROVIDER'E PLAM OF CORRECTION i
CH CORRECTIVE ACTION aHOULD |
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF

DEFICIERCY)

e
COMPLETE

TE | CATE

152 | Continued From page 2

| 1o be easily claanable.
| (b} Scatier or throw rugs shall not be used.
{e) Al fioors shall be kapt in good repair.

I
| Thia Rule s not met as evidenced by

1. Based on obsarvation, the floor coverings
i ware not maintained in good condition.

| Findings include:
: a) Witchen hag holes in the vinyl,

| SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

| FURMISHINGS

| {m) Emch family care home ahall:

' {1} have walls, cellings, and floors or finar

| coverings kepl clean and in good repair;

| {2} have no chronic unpleasant odor;

| {3} hava furmilure clean and in good repair

| (&) This Rule shail apply 1o new and axisting
| homies.

| This Rule |8 not met as avidenced by
| 4. Based on observation, the bedroom

| Findings inchide:

| @) Back right bedroom has i} ehest of drawers
| with braken drawars, and i) loosa handle

I b} baft end badroom has §} A worm chest of

| drawers with i} misging handles

c 'I.'E.E!| Fira Extinguishers
| SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

| 1DANCAC 136G 0316 FIRE SAFETY AND
DISASTER PLAN

¢ 153 Houskeeping And Fumishings-Clean, Repaired

| 10M NCAG 136G .0315  HOUSEKEEPING AND

i o M S RS .
| fumnighinge were not maintained in good repar,

Civialan of Heslih Gervice Reguition
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PICKET PASE B5
PRINTED: 0Ti21/2015
FORM APPROVED

Divigson of

ETATEMEMT OF DEFICIENGIER (1) FROVIDERSUPPLIERACLIA TIPLE COMSTRUCTION (H3) DATE BLRVEY

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IBENTIFICATION NUSBER: w04 COMPLETED

FCLOAZ0BT Q7082015

MAMIE OF PROVIDER, OR SUPPLIER STREET ADOREM)| CITY, ETATE. W CODE

3811 PICKE )

THE PICKETT HOUSE FAMILY CARE HOME DURHAM, NC! o8 N
o | SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES | FROVIDERS PLAK OF CORRECTION .
FREAN | {EACH DEFICEMCY MUST BE FRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORAECTIVE ACTION SHOULDIBE COMPLETE

T®G: | REGULATORY DR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATICH) CROSS-REFERERCED TO THE APPROPRIATE LATE
| | DEFICIENCY)
C 188 | Continued From page 3 i { ’ - ' - ,
{a] Fire extinguishera shall be provided which | | j"‘“"‘—" sl i K
maat thase minimum requiraments in a family l Loz, choed{adl i f{"'r

L care horre:

typa cantrally localed;

<12}y ona five pound or larger “A-B-L° or CLVE
typa located in the kKitchen; and

i {3) any other location ag determinad by the code
- anforcement official,

I This Rule is not met as evidenced by,

1. Based on ohservation, the building fire
protaction eguipment was nol maintaned in a
pafe manner. This would affect all residents by

| not having fire protection equipment cperable for
LEE M BN emengancy.

| Findings includa:

| The inspection tags on the fire extinguishers
| indicate thal required monthly checks are not
treing performed per NFPA 10

c 1'?4i Bullding Equipment Maintaned Safe, Opaerating

| SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

| 10a NCAC 13G 0317 BUILDING SERVICE
ECHIPMENT

| (8} The building and all fire safety, alacirical,

" machanical, and plumbing aguipmisnt in o famiky

| care home shall be maintained in a safe and

| aperating condition.
{1 This Rule shall apply to new and exieting
family cars hormas.

! This Rule is not mat as evidencad by:
1. Based on observalion, the building fire
- protection equipmant was not mesntained
" operabla, This would affect all residents by nol
i deteching smoke, activaling the firg alarm, and

i.
(1} one five pound or larger (net charga) "A-B-C"

i

ooy dn,

L
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PAGE B&
FRINTED: 0772172015

TAG RAEGULATORY OR LEC IDEMTIFYING BFORMATION)

o FORM APPROVED
Division of Health Service Regulation )
ATATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (£ PROVIDERSUPPLIERICLIE LTIFLE COMSTRUCTION 153 DATE SURVEY
AND FLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATEON NUMBER: COMPLETED
) FCLOGZO0RY 07/08/2015
MAME OF FROVIDER OF SUPPUER ETREET ADD#EE, CITY, STATE. 2P CODE
1811 PICKE
THE PICKETT HOUSE FAMILY CARE HOME
DURHAM, N
ayin | SUrehARY STATEMENT OF DEFICVEMCIES PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRECTHIN : et
PREFIE | (EACH DEFICIENCY MULST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EAGH CORRECTAVE ACTHIN SHOULD BE | COMPLETE
CROS5-REFERENCED TO THE APPROMRIATE DATE

DEFICEMIY]

o 1'."4: Continued From page 4

]
|
| diracting realdents from the building, ;'
| I
Findings include: |

| &. The smoke delector installad in the right end
| bedroom did not sound when the rest of the i
i srmoke detectors were activated. |

' 2. Based on cbservation, egress from all areas

| was not maintained in a safe manner by having I

| bedroom windows that will net remain open. This .

- would affect the residenis by not aligwing free |

| egress AN Bmergency, |
I

| Findings include: :
| The window wik not stay open in the back right J
bedroom. i

. 4. Baeed on observation, the facility components |
, were not maintained cparable by having doore
| that did not closs completely ard latch, This

| could affect a rasidents privacy.

Findinge include:
! The following doora have ssues:
| @) Back center bathroom door scrubs the frame, |
. bj Right end bedroom door has a hinge loose [
- {fiwed on site), c) Right end bedroom close! door
i off track, d) Left front bedraom doar serubs the
frame, g} Left end badroom door will not latch.

' 4. Based on observation, the bullding electrical

| sysiam was not maintalined in B safa manner,

. Thia would affect some residents by potantially

| mposing them to e shock hazard

! Findings include:

, 8] Missing and broken duplex outlat covers wera
- obhserved in the following locations: () Right end

! bedroom, w) Left front bedroom

| b} There are wire junctions in the ceiling of the

13
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES {H1) PROVICERSSLPPLIERCLA ULTIPLE COMASTRUCTION [X3) DATE SURVEY
AND FLAN OF CORRECTION ICEMTIFIGATION MUMBER JLDNG: O COMPLETED
FCLOAZ0AT — 0702015
MARE COF PROVICER DR AUPRUER STREET ADD CiTY, STATE, FIF CODE
3611 MICKE DD
THE PICKETT HOUSE FAMIL T
s ILY CARE HOME DURHAM, NG [RTTOS
[xd] ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF iJEF'EE-'IEHE:EE H o PROVIDER'S PLAM OF CORRECTION | T
PREFM | (EACH DEFICIEMCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL | EFIX {EACH CORBECTWE ACTION EHOULD BE : COMPLETE
Twa | REQULATORY OR LEC IDENTIFYING [NFORMATION) CROSE-REFERENCED TO THE APFROFRIATE OaTE

DEFICIERCT]

C 174 Confinued From page S

| basement that are not contained inelde o
i maunted junclion box,

vechode dhockly o oullat |

oﬂm.

STATE FORM
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